
Symmetric wall luminary diffusion made in stainless steel, this fixture for Led, halogen or economic 
fluorescent lamp to be installed on the wall. This quality luminary is manufactured by machining 
process.
Degree of protection IP65 - Class 1 - CE 

774.E2.04 :
Dimensions: diameter 60mm - height: 190mm - total width: 105mm - base diameter: 60mm

774.G9.04 :
Dimensions: diameter 60mm - height: 165mm - total width: 105mm - base diameter: 60mm

Luminaire made of stainless steel, screws in stainless steel, mat interior glass (white).
Fixation with 2 screws, 2 holes 5mm diameter, 26mm distance between centers.
With 2 cable entry for cable max. 10mm diameter.
Color: 04 - Brushed stainless steel

Applique à diffusion symétrique fabriquée en inox, ce luminaire pour lampe led, halogène ou 
économique fluorescente est à installer au mur. Ce luminaire de qualité est fabriqué par procédé 
d’usinage.
Degré de protection IP65 - Classe 1 - CE 

774.E2.04 :
Dimensions: diamètre 60mm - hauteur: 190mm - largeur totale: 105mm - diamètre base: 60mm

774.G9.04 :
Dimensions: diamètre 60mm - hauteur: 165mm - largeur totale: 105mm - diamètre base: 60mm

Luminaire fabriqué en inox, visserie en inox, verre intérieur mat (blanc).
Fixation avec 2 vis, 2 trous de 5mm de diamètre, entraxe: 26mm.
Avec 2 entrées pour câble de max. 10mm de diamètre.
Couleur: 04 - Inox brossé

Wandarmatuur met symmetrische uitstraling vervaardigd uit inox, kan aan de muur bevestigd worden 
en kan uitgerust worden met LED halogeen of economische spaarlamp. Dit kwaliteitsproduct is 
geproduceerd door eigen bewerkingsproces.

Απλίκα συμμετρικής διάχυσης φωτός κατασκευασμένη από ανοξείδωτο ατσάλι κατάλληλη για να 
λειτουργήσει με λαμπτήρες led,αλογόνου ή φθορισμού.Αυτής της κατηγορίας το φωτιστικό είναι 
κατασκευασμένο στον τόρνο.Ιδανικό για εξωτερικό φωτισμό.Διαθέσιμο με διαφορετικά φινιρίσματα,σε 
απλίκα ή κολωνάκι.
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The luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:
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BEL Lighting          774._ _.04

  Product datasheet	         code : 774._ _.04CUBIX D

C0 / C180

C90 / C270

cd / 1000 lm

19
0

∅
 6

0

∅ 60

105

774.E2.04    

16
5

∅
 6

0

∅ 60

105

774.G9.04    

Date: 13/07/2015



BEL LIGHTING sprl
Avenue Ernest Solvay 42   -   B-1480 Saintes (Tubize)   -   Belgium

Phone: +32(0)2 3552428   -   Fax: +32(0)2 3550396   -   e-mail: info@bel-lighting.com
www.bel-lighting.com

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.	 Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.
Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.	 Änderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Page 2/2

774.E2.04
 

TC-TSE: max. 20W
QT32: max. 70W

 

E27

 

230V

CE - IP65
Class I

 

774.G9.04
 

max. 60W

H-PIN 

G9

 

230V

CE - IP65
Class I

 

Product code : 
Code produit : 
Produkt-Code  :

Power :
Puissance :
Leistung :

Lamptype : 
Type de lampe : 
Leuchtentyp :

Soquet :

Driver type :
Convertisseur :
Konverter :

Voltage:

Light diffusion angle ° :

Classification :

Colour :
Couleur : 
Farbe :

Brushed stainless steel

Material : 
Matériaux :
Material :

Stainless steel

Origin :
Origine :
Herkunft :

Made in Belgium

Weight: 1,4kg                 

Dimmable : yes

Adjustable : no

Warranty :
Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :
Type de verre :
Glastyp :

Glass mat interior (white)

H-PIN  G9

1 x TC-TSE  
or
1 x QT32 
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